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001-16 Amphilochius
Iconiensis ep.

Vita et miracula
S. Basilii Magni

● CPG 3253
● BHG

0246y-0260ab

0247b-d,
0248-254,
0255b,
0256-257,
0258c-d,
0259

14-15 ● Bollandistes ● R(III)0105
● R(III)0471

016-25 Andreas
Cretensis mtr.

In Lazarum
quatriduanum

● CPG 8177
● BHG 2218 2218 14-15 ● Bollandistes ● R(III)0105

● R(III)0471

026-35 Andreas
Cretensis mtr.

In ramos
palmarum ● CPG 8178 14-15 ● R(III)0471
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036-45v
Georgius
Nicomediensis
mtr.

In S. Mariam
assistentem
Cruci

● BHG 1139 1139 14-15
Hom. In
Crucifixionem
(PG 100,
1457-1489)

● Bollandistes ● R(III)0105
● R(III)0471

046-51v
Epiphanius
Constantiensis
ep.

In diuini
corporis
sepulturam

● CPG 3768
● BHG 0808e 0808e 14-15 des. mut. ● Bollandistes ● R(III)0105

● R(III)0471
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